UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Mohung Wong, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, December 19, 2025

TrWest 341 Zoom Mtg
CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: KENNETH E. WEST

9:00 AM
25-14469-djb
25-14592-djb
9:15 AM
25-14488-djb
25-14593-djb
9:30 AM

25-14517-amc
25-14594-pmm

9:45 AM
25-14119-amc
25-14451-djb

10:00 AM

25-14453-amc
25-14580-pmm
25-14596-djb
10:15 AM
25-14077-djb
25-14098-djb
25-14489-djb
10:30 AM
25-14079-djb
25-14349-amc
25-14506-djb
10:45 AM
25-14122-djb
25-14419-djb
25-14536-djb
11:00 AM
25-14539-djb
25-14552-djb
25-14571-amc
11:15 AM
25-13654-djb
25-14166-djb
25-14567-djb
11:30 AM

25-10163-amc
25-14513-amc
25-14565-djb

Daniel Garvin (Debtor)
Gregory Anderson, Jr. (Debtor)

Deija Delgado (Debtor)
Leonard Richardson Brooks, Ill (Debtor)

Karen E. Kinsman (Debtor)
Melissa Maria Turner (Debtor)

Jeneen Violene Hand (Debtor)
Umer Ur Rahman (Debtor)

Igra Sajid (Debtor)
Dennis E. Busler (Debtor)
Jose Humberto Rodriguez Duran (Debtor)

Omar Goodwin (Debtor)
Sheri E Johnson (Debtor)
George Frederick Brimmer (Debtor)

Norberto Ruiz (Debtor)
Joseph M. Giunta (Debtor)
Danuta O Coates (Debtor)

Joseph Carp (Debtor)
Victoria Elizabeth Foglio (Debtor)
Rhodie D Fowler (Debtor)

Barricia K Tittle (Debtor)

Jeffrey Gosner, Sr. and Vera Gosner (Debtor)

Nancy Ivette Bengochea (Debtor)

Russell Scott Lingenfelter (Debtor)
Cymone T Caines (Debtor)
Synnita L Griffen (Debtor)

Thomas Arthur Krapf, Jr (Debtor)
Catherine Salter (Debtor)
Nicole Kost (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

GINSBURG

ZACHARY PERLICK
DAVID M. OFFEN

ZACHARY PERLICK
DAVID M. OFFEN

ZACHARY PERLICK
DAVID M. OFFEN

MICHELE PEREZ CAPILATO
MICHAEL A. CIBIK

MICHAEL A. CIBIK
BRANDON J PERLOFF
MICHELE PEREZ CAPILATO

PAUL H. YOUNG
BRAD J. SADEK
WILLIAM D. SCHROEDER

PAUL H. YOUNG
MICHAEL SETH SCHWARTZ
BRAD J. SADEK

PAUL H. YOUNG
DAVID W. TIDD
BRAD J. SADEK

BRAD J. SADEK
PAUL H. YOUNG
MONTGOMERY L. WILSON

WILLIAM D. SCHROEDER
JEANNE MARIE CELLA
JOSEPH L QUINN

JOSEPH A DIORIO
STEPHEN MATTHEW DUNNE
AMY LYNN BENNECOFF

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
:10/14/2025
Date Filed:

Date Filed

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

11/03/2025
11/11/2025

11/04/2025
11/11/2025

11/06/2025
11/11/2025

10/09/2025
10/31/2025

10/31/2025
11/11/2025
11/11/2025

10/08/2025
10/09/2025
11/04/2025

10/08/2025
10/28/2025
11/05/2025

10/10/2025
10/31/2025
11/07/2025

11/07/2025
11/07/2025
11/10/2025

09/11/2025

11/10/2025

01/14/2025

11/05/2025
11/10/2025



11:45 AM
25-14118-djb
25-14160-amc
25-14526-djb

12:00 PM
25-13733-amc
25-14273-djb
25-14330-amc

12:30 PM
25-12781-djb
25-13658-pmm
25-13696-amc

12:45 PM
25-13208-pmm
25-13663-amc
25-13878-pmm

01:00 PM

25-13609-amc
25-13633-pmm
25-13829-amc

01:15 PM
25-13660-amc
25-13690-amc
25-13695-amc

01:30 PM
25-13666-djb
25-14013-amc
25-14033-djb

01:45 PM

25-11775-amc
25-14042-amc
25-14071-pmm

Daniel M Marcella, Sr. (Debtor)
Evan M Shore (Debtor)
Girtha Brown (Debtor)

Victor Cespede Tavarez (Debtor)
Alexis Ann Ward (Debtor)

William Nguyen (Debtor)

Douglas S Williams (Debtor)
Michael D. Ross (Debtor)
Selvie M. Freeman (Debtor)

Mary K Lacey (Debtor)
John DeMarcello (Debtor)
Robert S Quattlebaum (Debtor)

Dondrea Ward (Debtor)
Michael John Maloney (Debtor)
Denese F. Schunk (Debtor)

Stanley Bryson (Debtor)
Tambera L Maribello (Debtor)
Isobel R Lone (Debtor)

Matthew Daniel Pasquarello (Debtor)
Chioma Kate Udenna Agumadu (Debtor)
Nathan H Herko and Kalliopi Herko (Debtor)

Barry Jay Esterman (Debtor)
Tahira Peterkin (Debtor)
Diane L. Dunning (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

SHARON S. MASTERS
ROBERT J. LOHR
ALFONSO G. MADRID

CHARLES LAPUTKA
PROSE:

PROSE:

BRAD J. SADEK
PAUL H. YOUNG
MICHAEL SETH SCHWARTZ

PROSE:
PAUL H. YOUNG
BRAD J. SADEK

DEMETRIUS J. PARRISH
HENRY ALAN JEFFERSON
BRAD J. SADEK

JERMAINE D. HARRIS
JOSEPH A DIORIO
ANTHONY A. FRIGO

MICHELE PEREZ CAPILATO
PAUL H. YOUNG
BRAD J. SADEK

ROGER V. ASHODIAN
ZACHARY PERLICK
MICHAEL A. CIBIK

TrFeldman 341 Zoom Mtg

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

09:00 AM
25-14061-pmm
09:30 AM
25-14064-pmm

10:00 AM
25-14038-djb
25-14084-amc

10:30 AM

25-14048-amc
25-14058-amc
25-14080-pmm

25-14105-amc

10:45 AM

25-14110-amc
25-14193-pmm

11:00 AM
25-14150-pmm

Michael Bair (Debtor)

Eriksson Jimenez (Debtor)

Rosemary Virginia Fallon (Debtor)
Itimad Mdaiji (Debtor)

Bobbette James (Debtor)
Nancy Kuen Hom (Debtor)
William E. Webster, 11l (Debtor)

Vernon Matthew Gilmore (Debtor)

Kiya S Cash (Debtor)

Thomas William Sweeney and Jessica Sue
Sweeney (Debtor)

Danilo Nunez Tiongson (Debtor)

CHAPTER: 7

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

MENDELSOHN

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

SEAN PATRICK QUINLAN

SHANE L. WEAVER

VICKI ANN PIONTEK
GEORGE R. TADROSS

PROSE:
PROSE:
BRENNA HOPE

PROSE:

BRAD J. SADEK
LAWRENCE V. YOUNG

SCOTT M. WILHELM

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
:09/22/2025

Date Filed

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

10/09/2025
10/14/2025
11/06/2025

09/16/2025
10/22/2025

10/27/2025

07/11/2025
09/11/2025
09/15/2025

08/13/2025
09/11/2025
09/24/2025

09/09/2025
09/10/2025

09/11/2025
09/13/2025
09/15/2025

09/12/2025
10/03/2025
10/06/2025

05/05/2025
10/06/2025
10/07/2025

10/07/2025

10/07/2025

10/06/2025
10/08/2025

10/06/2025
10/07/2025
10/08/2025

10/09/2025

10/09/2025
10/16/2025

10/13/2025



12:00 PM

25-13595-amc  Streamline Solutions, LLC (Debtor)

25-13596-amc  Streamline Construction Management, LLC
(Debtor)

25-13597-amc  Streamline Group, LLC (Debtor) Represented By: THOMAS DANIEL BIELLI
25-13598-amc  Lion Construction, LLC (Debtor) Represented By: THOMAS DANIEL BIELLI
25-13599-amc  Lion Construction Management, LLC (Debtor)  Represented By: THOMAS DANIEL BIELLI
25-13600-amc  Streamline Philly Construction, LLC (Debtor) Represented By: THOMAS DANIEL BIELLI
25-13601-amc  Streamline Realty, LLC (Debtor) Represented By: THOMAS DANIEL BIELLI
25-13602-amc  Streamline Sales and Marketing, LLC (Debtor) Represented By: THOMAS DANIEL BIELLI

25-13603-amc  Streamline Residential Construction, LLC Represented By: THOMAS DANIEL BIELLI
(Debtor)

25-13604-amc  Streamline Partners, LLC (Debtor)
25-13605-amc ~ STL Holdings I, LLC (Debtor)

01:00 PM
23-10558-pmm  Richard James Balicki (Debtor)

01:30 PM
25-14178-pmm  Ashleigh Skye Vogt (Debtor)

02:00 PM
25-14078-amc  Donna Marie Russell (Debtor)

02:15 PM

Represented By: THOMAS DANIEL BIELLI
Represented By: THOMAS DANIEL BIELLI

Represented By: THOMAS DANIEL BIELLI
Represented By: THOMAS DANIEL BIELLI

Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA

Represented By: DAVID W. TIDD

Represented By: PROSE:

25-14167-amc  Andrew Roberts (Debtor)

03:00 PM
24-13515-amc  Tiny Pieces, LLC (Debtor)

Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG

Represented By: ROGER V. ASHODIAN

TrWaterman 341 Zoom Mtg
CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN [Chapter 13]

10:00 AM

25-14369-amc  Katerina Zagorovskaya (Debtor) Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK

25-14414-amc

10:15 AM

25-14358-amc
25-14549-amc

10:30 AM
25-14391-amc
25-14455-amc

10:45 AM
25-14428-amc
25-14558-amc

11:00 AM

25-14485-amc
25-14527-amc

11:15 AM
25-14465-amc
25-14510-amc

11:30 AM
25-14546-amc
25-14548-amc

11:45 AM

25-14438-amc
25-14564-amc

Lisa A. Domingo (Debtor)

Yolanda D. Robinson (Debtor)
Redell D Crabbe and Deborah A Crabbe

(Debtor)

Kevin M Bove (Debtor)
Alyce Miller (Debtor)

Donald Wright (Debtor)
LaRonn Reid (Debtor)

Rhonda Latoya Miller (Debtor)
Carvel Anthony Redmond and Jacqueline S.

Redmond (Debtor)

Brian D. Kitchell (Debtor)
David B Nagle (Debtor)

Michael A. Jolly and Deborah L. Jolly (Debtor)

Marissa A Barbish (Debtor)

Stacy A. Fox (Debtor)
Errol D Shorter (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

DAVID M. OFFEN

DAVID M. OFFEN
BRAD J. SADEK

BRAD J. SADEK

HENRY ALAN JEFFERSON

JONATHAN J. SOBEL
JERMAINE D. HARRIS

PROSE:
MICHAEL D. SAYLES

PAUL H. YOUNG
TOVA WEISS

PAUL H. YOUNG
JEANNE MARIE CELLA

PAUL H. YOUNG
JEANNE MARIE CELLA

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

09/08/2025
09/08/2025

09/08/2025
09/08/2025
09/08/2025
09/08/2025
09/08/2025
09/08/2025
09/08/2025

09/08/2025

09/08/2025

02/27/2023

10/15/2025

10/08/2025

10/14/2025

09/30/2024

10/29/2025
10/30/2025

10/28/2025
11/07/2025

10/30/2025
11/01/2025

10/31/2025
11/10/2025

11/04/2025
11/06/2025

11/03/2025
11/05/2025

11/07/2025
11/07/2025

10/31/2025
11/10/2025



12:00 PM
25-14458-amc
25-14545-amc

12:15 PM

25-14360-amc
25-14454-amc

Ralph Grasso (Debtor)
Steven D. Campbell (Debtor)

Arthur B. Sheffield (Debtor)
Myra C Lopez (Debtor)

Represented By: GARY E. THOMPSON
Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG

Represented By: DEMETRIUS J. PARRISH
Represented By: LAWRENCE S. RUBIN

Date Filed: 11/02/2025
Date Filed: 11/07/2025

Date Filed: 10/28/2025
Date Filed: 10/31/2025
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