UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Mohung Wong, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Friday, December 19, 2025

TrWest 341 Zoom Mtg CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: KENNETH E. WEST

9:00 AM			
25-14469-djb	Daniel Garvin (Debtor)	Represented By: ZACHARY PERLICK	Date Filed: 11/03/2025
25-14592-djb	Gregory Anderson, Jr. (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN	Date Filed: 11/11/2025
9:15 AM			
25-14488-djb	Deija Delgado (Debtor)	Represented By: ZACHARY PERLICK	Date Filed: 11/04/2025
25-14593-djb	Leonard Richardson Brooks, III (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN	Date Filed: 11/11/2025
0.20 AM			
9:30 AM		D	D . E'' 44/00/0005
25-14517-amc	Karen E. Kinsman (Debtor) Melissa Maria Turner (Debtor)	Represented By: ZACHARY PERLICK Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN	Date Filed: 11/06/2025 Date Filed: 11/11/2025
25-14594-pmm	Melissa Maria Turrier (Debtor)	Represented by, DAVID M. OFFEN	Date Filed. 11/11/2025
<u>9:45 AM</u>			
25-14119-amc	Jeneen Violene Hand (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHELE PEREZ CAPILATO	Date Filed: 10/09/2025
25-14451-djb	Umer Ur Rahman (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK	Date Filed: 10/31/2025
10:00 AM			
25-14453-amc	Iqra Sajid (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK	Date Filed: 10/31/2025
25-14580-pmm	Dennis E. Busler (Debtor)	Represented By: BRANDON J PERLOFF	Date Filed: 11/11/2025
25-14596-djb	Jose Humberto Rodriguez Duran (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHELE PEREZ CAPILATO	Date Filed: 11/11/2025
<u>10:15 AM</u>			
25-14077-djb	Omar Goodwin (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 10/08/2025
25-14098-djb	Sheri E Johnson (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 10/09/2025
25-14489-djb	George Frederick Brimmer (Debtor)	Represented By: WILLIAM D. SCHROEDER	Date Filed: 11/04/2025
<u>10:30 AM</u>			
	Node at Divin (Dalitar)	Decree-and Dec DALII II VOLING	D-4- Fil-4: 40/00/0005
25-14079-djb 25-14349-amc	Norberto Ruiz (Debtor) Joseph M. Giunta (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG Represented By: MICHAEL SETH SCHWARTZ	Date Filed: 10/08/2025 Date Filed: 10/28/2025
25-14506-djb	Danuta O Coates (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 10/20/2025
•		,	
<u>10:45 AM</u>			
25-14122-djb	Joseph Carp (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 10/10/2025
25-14419-djb 25-14536-djb	Victoria Elizabeth Foglio (Debtor) Rhodie D Fowler (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID W. TIDD Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 10/31/2025 Date Filed: 11/07/2025
•	Milodie D Fowler (Deptor)	Represented by BRAD 3. SADER	Date Filed. 11/07/2023
<u>11:00 AM</u>			
25-14539-djb	Barricia K Tittle (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 11/07/2025
25-14552-djb	Jeffrey Gosner, Sr. and Vera Gosner (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 11/07/2025
25-14571-amc	Nancy Ivette Bengochea (Debtor)	Represented By: MONTGOMERY L. WILSON	Date Filed: 11/10/2025
<u>11:15 AM</u>			
25-13654-djb	Russell Scott Lingenfelter (Debtor)	Represented By: WILLIAM D. SCHROEDER	Date Filed: 09/11/2025
25-14166-djb	Cymone T Caines (Debtor)	Represented By: JEANNE MARIE CELLA	Date Filed: 10/14/2025
25-14567-djb	Synnita L Griffen (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 11/10/2025
11:30 AM			
25-10163-amc	Thomas Arthur Krapf, Jr (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH A DIORIO	Date Filed: 01/14/2025
25-14513-amc	Catherine Salter (Debtor)	Represented By: STEPHEN MATTHEW DUNNE	Date Filed: 11/05/2025
25-14565-djb	Nicole Kost (Debtor)	Represented By: AMY LYNN BENNECOFF	Date Filed: 11/10/2025
		GINSBURG	

44 45 45			
11:45 AM	B	D	D / E'' 10/00/0005
25-14118-djb 25-14160-amc	Daniel M Marcella, Sr. (Debtor) Evan M Shore (Debtor)	Represented By: SHARON S. MASTERS Represented By: ROBERT J. LOHR	Date Filed: 10/09/2025 Date Filed: 10/14/2025
25-14526-djb	Girtha Brown (Debtor)	Represented By: ALFONSO G. MADRID	Date Filed: 11/06/2025
12:00 PM			
25-13733-amc	Victor Cespede Tavarez (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 09/16/2025
25-14273-djb	Alexis Ann Ward (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 10/22/2025
25-14330-amc	William Nguyen (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 10/27/2025
12:30 PM	3.7. ()	,	
25-12781-djb	Douglas S Williams (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 07/11/2025
25-13658-pmm	Michael D. Ross (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 09/11/2025
25-13696-amc	Selvie M. Freeman (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL SETH SCHWARTZ	Date Filed: 09/15/2025
12:45 PM			
25-13208-pmm	Mary K Lacey (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 08/13/2025
25-13663-amc	John DeMarcello (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 09/11/2025
25-13878-pmm	Robert S Quattlebaum (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 09/24/2025
<u>01:00 PM</u>			
25-13609-amc	Dondrea Ward (Debtor)	Represented By: DEMETRIUS J. PARRISH	Date Filed: 09/09/2025
25-13633-pmm	Michael John Maloney (Debtor)	Represented By: HENRY ALAN JEFFERSON	Date Filed: 09/10/2025
25-13829-amc	Denese F. Schunk (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 09/22/2025
<u>01:15 PM</u>			
25-13660-amc	Stanley Bryson (Debtor)	Represented By: JERMAINE D. HARRIS	Date Filed: 09/11/2025
25-13690-amc 25-13695-amc	Tambera L Maribello (Debtor) Isobel R Lone (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH A DIORIO Represented By: ANTHONY A. FRIGO	Date Filed: 09/13/2025 Date Filed: 09/15/2025
	looper it cone (Depter)	represented by Anti-Hori A. Thiese	Date 1 fled: 00/10/2020
01:30 PM		D	D . E'' 00/40/0005
25-13666-djb 25-14013-amc	Matthew Daniel Pasquarello (Debtor) Chioma Kate Udenna Agumadu (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHELE PEREZ CAPILATO Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 09/12/2025 Date Filed: 10/03/2025
25-14033-djb	Nathan H Herko and Kalliopi Herko (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 10/06/2025
01:45 PM			
25-11775-amc	Barry Jay Esterman (Debtor)	Represented By: ROGER V. ASHODIAN	Date Filed: 05/05/2025
25-14042-amc	Tahira Peterkin (Debtor)	Represented By: ZACHARY PERLICK	Date Filed: 10/06/2025
25-14071-pmm	Diane L. Dunning (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK	Date Filed: 10/07/2025
	TrFe	eldman 341 Zoom Mtg	
		CHAPTER: 7	
TDUCTEE, I	YNN E. FELDMAN		
INUSIEE: L	I IVIN E. FELDIVIAIN		
<u>09:00 AM</u>			
25-14061-pmm	Michael Bair (Debtor)	Represented By: SEAN PATRICK QUINLAN	Date Filed: 10/07/2025
<u>09:30 AM</u>			
25-14064-pmm	Eriksson Jimenez (Debtor)	Represented By: SHANE L. WEAVER	Date Filed: 10/07/2025
10:00 AM			
25-14038-djb	Rosemary Virginia Fallon (Debtor)	Represented By: VICKI ANN PIONTEK	Date Filed: 10/06/2025
25-14084-amc	Itimad Mdaiji (Debtor)	Represented By: GEORGE R. TADROSS	Date Filed: 10/08/2025
10:30 AM			
25-14048-amc	Bobbette James (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 10/06/2025
25-14058-amc	Nancy Kuen Hom (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 10/07/2025
25-14080-pmm	William E. Webster, III (Debtor)	Represented By: BRENNA HOPE MENDELSOHN	Date Filed: 10/08/2025
25-14105-amc	Vernon Matthew Gilmore (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 10/09/2025
<u>10:45 AM</u>			
25-14110-amc	Kiya S Cash (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 10/09/2025
25-14193-pmm	Thomas William Sweeney and Jessica Sue	Represented By: LAWRENCE V. YOUNG	Date Filed: 10/16/2025
	Sweeney (Debtor)		

25-14150-pmm Danilo Nunez Tiongson (Debtor) Represented By: SCOTT M. WILHELM Date Filed: 10/13/2025

11:00 AM

<u>12:00 PM</u>						
25-13595-amc	Streamline Solutions, LLC (Debtor)	Represented By: THOMAS DANIEL BIELLI	Date Filed: 09/08/2025			
25-13596-amc	Streamline Construction Management, LLC (Debtor)	Represented By: THOMAS DANIEL BIELLI	Date Filed: 09/08/2025			
25-13597-amc	Streamline Group, LLC (Debtor)	Represented By: THOMAS DANIEL BIELLI	Date Filed: 09/08/2025			
25-13598-amc	Lion Construction, LLC (Debtor)	Represented By: THOMAS DANIEL BIELLI	Date Filed: 09/08/2025			
25-13599-amc	Lion Construction Management, LLC (Debtor)	Represented By: THOMAS DANIEL BIELLI	Date Filed: 09/08/2025			
25-13600-amc	Streamline Philly Construction, LLC (Debtor)	Represented By: THOMAS DANIEL BIELLI	Date Filed: 09/08/2025			
25-13601-amc	Streamline Realty, LLC (Debtor)	Represented By: THOMAS DANIEL BIELLI	Date Filed: 09/08/2025			
25-13602-amc	Streamline Sales and Marketing, LLC (Debtor)	Represented By: THOMAS DANIEL BIELLI	Date Filed: 09/08/2025			
25-13603-amc	Streamline Residential Construction, LLC (Debtor)	Represented By: THOMAS DANIEL BIELLI	Date Filed: 09/08/2025			
25-13604-amc	Streamline Partners, LLC (Debtor)	Represented By: THOMAS DANIEL BIELLI	Date Filed: 09/08/2025			
25-13605-amc	STL Holdings I, LLC (Debtor)	Represented By: THOMAS DANIEL BIELLI	Date Filed: 09/08/2025			
<u>01:00 PM</u> 23-10558-pmm	Richard James Balicki (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 02/27/2023			
01:30 PM	Richard James Ballcki (Debtor)	Represented by: CHARLES LAPUTRA	Date Filed. 02/21/2023			
25-14178-pmm	Ashleigh Skye Vogt (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID W. TIDD	Date Filed: 10/15/2025			
02:00 PM						
25-14078-amc	Donna Marie Russell (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 10/08/2025			
<u>02:15 PM</u>						
25-14167-amc	Andrew Roberts (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 10/14/2025			
03:00 PM						
24-13515-amc	Tiny Pieces, LLC (Debtor)	Represented By: ROGER V. ASHODIAN	Date Filed: 09/30/2024			
TrWaterman 341 Zoom Mtg						
CHAPTER: 13						

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN [Chapter 13]

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN [Chapter 13]					
10:00 AM					
25-14369-amc	Katerina Zagorovskaya (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 10/29/2025		
25-14414-amc	Lisa A. Domingo (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN	Date Filed: 10/30/2025		
<u>10:15 AM</u>					
25-14358-amc	Yolanda D. Robinson (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN	Date Filed: 10/28/2025		
25-14549-amc	Redell D Crabbe and Deborah A Crabbe (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 11/07/2025		
10:30 AM					
25-14391-amc	Kevin M Bove (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 10/30/2025		
25-14455-amc	Alyce Miller (Debtor)	Represented By: HENRY ALAN JEFFERSON	Date Filed: 11/01/2025		
10:45 AM					
25-14428-amc	Donald Wright (Debtor)	Represented By: JONATHAN J. SOBEL	Date Filed: 10/31/2025		
25-14558-amc	LaRonn Reid (Debtor)	Represented By: JERMAINE D. HARRIS	Date Filed: 11/10/2025		
11:00 AM					
25-14485-amc	Rhonda Latoya Miller (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 11/04/2025		
25-14527-amc	Carvel Anthony Redmond and Jacqueline S. Redmond (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL D. SAYLES	Date Filed: 11/06/2025		
<u>11:15 AM</u>					
25-14465-amc	Brian D. Kitchell (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 11/03/2025		
25-14510-amc	David B Nagle (Debtor)	Represented By: TOVA WEISS	Date Filed: 11/05/2025		
11:30 AM					
25-14546-amc	Michael A. Jolly and Deborah L. Jolly (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 11/07/2025		
25-14548-amc	Marissa A Barbish (Debtor)	Represented By: JEANNE MARIE CELLA	Date Filed: 11/07/2025		
<u>11:45 AM</u>					
25-14438-amc	Stacy A. Fox (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 10/31/2025		
25-14564-amc	Errol D Shorter (Debtor)	Represented By: JEANNE MARIE CELLA	Date Filed: 11/10/2025		

12:00 PM

25-14458-amc Ralph Grasso (Debtor) Represented By: GARY E. THOMPSON Date Filed: 11/02/2025 Steven D. Campbell (Debtor) Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG Date Filed: 11/07/2025

12:15 PM

25-14360-amc Arthur B. Sheffield (Debtor) Represented By: DEMETRIUS J. PARRISH Date Filed: 10/28/2025 25-14454-amc Myra C Lopez (Debtor) Represented By: LAWRENCE S. RUBIN Date Filed: 10/31/2025